Product
Catalog
Push-to-Connect
System
EvoPEX®
A PEX Push-to-Connect System
2 3sharkbite.comTel: 1-877-700-4242 | Fax: 1-877-700-4280
Reliance Worldwide Corporation® (RWC) is a market leader and manufacturer of water

Colis
3/4" Blue Pipe
Colis
3/4" White Pipe
Colis
1" Red Pipe
Colis
1" Blue Pipe
Colis
1"-2" White Pipe
Colis
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860R25W 1/2" 25' 1
U860R50W 1/2" 50' 1
U860R100W 1/2" 100' 1
U860R300W 1/2" 300' 1
U860R500W 1/2" 500' 1
U860R1000W 1/2" 1000' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860B25W 1/2" 25' 1
U860B50W 1/2" 50' 1
U860B100W 1/2" 100' 1
U860B300W 1/2" 300' 1
U860B500W 1/2" 500' 1
U860B1000W 1/2" 1000' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860W25W 1/2" 25' 1
U860W50W 1/2" 50' 1
U860W100W 1/2" 100' 1
U860W300W 1/2" 300' 1
U860W500W 1/2" 500' 1
U860W1000W 1/2" 1000' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870R25W 3/4" 25' 1
U870R50W 3/4" 50' 1
U870R100W 3/4" 100' 1
U870R300W 3/4" 300' 1
U870R500W 3/4" 500' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870B25W 3/4" 25' 1
U870B50W 3/4" 50' 1
U870B100W 3/4" 100' 1
U870B300W 3/4" 300' 1
U870B500W 3/4" 500' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870W25W 3/4" 25' 1
U870W50W 3/4" 50' 1
U870W100W 3/4" 100' 1
U870W300W 3/4" 300' 1
U870W500W 3/4" 500' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U880R100W 1" 100' 1
U880R300W 1" 300' 1
U880R500W 1" 500' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U880B100W 1" 100' 1
U880B300W 1" 300' 1
U880B500W 1" 500' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U880W100W 1" 100' 1
U880W300W 1" 300' 1
U880W500W 1" 500' 1
U885W100 1-1/4" 100' 1
U890W100 1-1/2" 100' 1
U895W100 2" 100' 1
Potable Water
PEX Pipe Cont'd

Straight Lengths
3/4" Blue Pipe
Straight Lengths
3/4" White Pipe
Straight Lengths
1" Red Pipe
Straight Lengths
1" Blue Pipe
Straight Lengths
1"-2" White Pipe
Straight Lengths
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860R10 1/2" 10' 10
U860R20 1/2" 20' 10
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860B10 1/2" 10' 10
U860B20 1/2" 20' 10
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860W10 1/2" 10' 10
U860W20 1/2" 20' 10
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870R10 3/4" 10' 10
U870R20 3/4" 20' 10
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870B10 3/4" 10' 10
U870B20 3/4" 20' 10
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870W10 3/4" 10' 10
U870W20 3/4" 20' 10
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U880R10 1" 10' 5
U880R20 1" 20' 5
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U880R10 1" 10' 5
U880B20 1" 20' 5
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U880W10 1" 10' 5
U880W20 1" 20' 5
U885W20 1-1/4" 20' 5
U890W20 1-1/2" 20' 5
U895W20 2" 20' 5
25sharkbite.com24 Tel: 1-877-700-4242 | Fax: 1-877-700-4280
EvoPEX® Push-to-Connect System
Special Application
PEX Pipe
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U855O100 3/8" 100' 1
U855O300 3/8" 300' 1
U855O500 3/8" 500' 1
U860O100 1/2" 100' 1
U860O300 1/2" 300' 1
U860O500 1/2" 500' 1
U860O1000 1/2" 1000' 1
U865O300 5/8" 300' 1
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U870O100 3/4" 100' 1
U870O300 3/4" 300' 1
U870O500 3/4" 500' 1
U870O1000 3/4" 1000' 1
U880O100 1" 100' 1
U880O300 1" 300' 1
U880O500 1" 500' 1
Oxygen Barrier PEX Pipe
Orange Coils
Oxygen Barrier PEX Pipe Cont'd
Orange Coils
Oxygen Barrier PEX Pipe
Orange Straight Lengths
Part
no
Size Length Min. Order
Qty
U860O20 1/2" 20' 10
U870O10 3/4" 10' 10
U870O20 3/4" 20' 10
U880O20 1" 20' 5
Support of SharkBite PEX Pipe
SharkBite PEX Pipe must be properly supported as per local code. For both
horizontal applications we recommend the pipe be supported every 32" between
supports (sizes 1" and smaller), leaving a little slack  in the pipe to allow for normal

24504 1/2" with SharkBite Conn. 1
24505 3/4" with SharkBite Conn. 1
Part
no
Size Min. Order
Qty
24529 1/2" 1
24530 3/4" 1
Thermostatic
Mixing Valves
30 31sharkbite.comTel: 1-877-700-4242 | Fax: 1-877-700-4280
EvoPEX® Push-to-Connect System SharkBite®
Part
no
Size Length Qty
U3068FLEX12LF 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 12" 12
U3068FLEX15LF 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 15" 12
U3068FLEX18LF 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 18" 12
U3068FLEX24LF 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 24" 12
U3088FLEX12LF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 12" 12
U3088FLEX15LF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 15" 12
U3088FLEX18LF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 18" 12
U3088FLEX24LF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 24" 12
Part
no
Size Length Qty
SS3088FLEX18LF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 18" 12
SS3088FLEX24LF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 24" 12
SS3086FLEX24LF 3/4" x 1" FIP 24" 6
Part
no
Size Length Qty
U3068FLEX18BVLF 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 18" 12
U3088FLEX18BVLF 3/4" x 3/4" FIP 18" 12
Part
no
Size Length Qty
SS3068FLEXBVLF 1/2" x 3/4" FIP 18" 12